Stable floor - Hammer Back Single Mats

Net Weight (kg)

MSG100-00BK

MSG100-01BK

MSG100-02BK

MSG100-03BK

MSG100-04BK

MSG100-05BK

MSG100-06BK

MSG100-07BK

MSG100-08BK

MSG100-09BK

MSG100-10BK

MSG100-11BK

MSG100-12BK

MSG100-13BK

MSG100-14BK

MSG100-15BK

MSG116-MSBK

MSG117-MSBK

MSG100-22BK

MSG118-MSBK

36.25

37.5

39.5

42.25

47

39.5

41

43.5

46.5

51.75

42.5

43.75

47.5

49.75

55.5

315

51.25

57

49.5

20.8

1650 x 1000 x 16.5

1750 x 1000 x 16.5

1850 x 1000 x 16.5

2000 x 1000 x 16.5

2200 x 1000 x 16.5

1650x 1100 x 16.5

1750x1100x 16.5

1850x 1100 x 16.5

2000x 1100 x 16.5

2200x1100x 16.5

1650 x 1200 x 16.5

1750x1200x 16.5

1850x 1200 x 16.5

2000x 1200 x 16.5

2200 x 1200 x 16.5

1000 x 1500 x 16.5

2000x 1250x 16.5

2200x 1250x 16.5

1850x 1250 x 16.5

1000 x 1000 x 16.5

Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber
Natural Rubber

Natural Rubber





